
φ0.36±0.02

4
5

.6
±

0
.1

5

φ4.2±0.1

6
.8
±

0
.1

Dimensions ( Unit: mm)

STERILE R

2

Document Number

PRODUCT�DATA�SHEET�

JET Revision Page Document Number

ATT004 A0 1 of 1 05-18-2021

Robo�c Tips

Descrip�on:

Purpose: 

Materials

Agilent 70µL Pipette Tip, 384 in Rack

Accurate liquid handling

Tips: PP (Polypropylene)

 Rack box: PP (Polypropylene)

Features

Manufactured under ISO13485 and ISO9001 quality management system

Endotoxin-Safe

Compatibility: Agilent®, Agilent Bravo® workstations

Manufactured in a Class 100,000 cleanroom environment

Shelf life: 3 years after month of production

Tip format: 384 tips/Rack

Available with or without aerosol-resistant filters

Robo�c Tips

Certified free of heavy metals
-6Sterilized by irradiation SAL10  (ISO11137)

Low Retention/Standard surface

DNase/RNase-free and non-pyrogenic 

Available in both black conductive tips and clear non-conductive tips

JET Robotic Tips are made from pure Polypropylene

Black conductive tips:  liquid level sensing

ATA000070

70µL Natural

Standard

No No

AMA000070

No YesATA001070

Yes

AMA001070 Low Retention

No

Yes

AMA101070 Yes Yes

384 tips/rack,

10 racks/pack,

5 packs/case.

Volume 

Robo�c Tips

ATA101070 Yes

No

No

Volume Range 

0.75-70

(µL) (µL) Surface Type Tip Color Cat. No. Packaging Spec. Filter Sterilized 

0.75-70

0.75-50

0.75-70

0.75-70

0.75-50

AUA000070

70µL Black

Standard

No No

ANA000070

No YesAUA001070

Yes

ANA001070 Low Retention

No

Yes

ANA101070 Yes Yes

AUA101070 Yes

No

No

0.75-70

0.75-70

0.75-50

0.75-70

0.75-70

0.75-50

384 tips/rack,

10 racks/pack,

5 packs/case.

(Conductive black)
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Rack box can reduce static charge
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